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Taxes 

Real property tax estimates are based on State legislation and anticipated growth within 
the City.  During the 2015 legislative session, the Legislature reduced the reappraisal 
cycle from 6 years to 2 years. This had the effect of increasing the market value within 
the City. The following graph shows General Fund actual tax receipts for fiscal years 2004 
through 2016 and estimated tax receipts for 2017. The change in the City’s real property 
taxes is the result of increased property values and new construction.  
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